

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15578-15732/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2000 in AA 175/99

,AA 227/99,AA 228/99,AA 229/99,AA 230/99,AA 231/99,AA 170/99
,AA 254/99,AA 255/99,AA 262/99,AA 445/99,AA 446/99,AA 447/99
,AA 450/99,AA 451/99,AA 452/99,AA 453/99,AA 465/99,AA 466/99
,AA 468/99,AA 469/99,AA 472/99,AA 473/99,AA 474/99,AA 563/99
,AA 667/99,AA 668/99,AA 481/99,AA 565/99,AA 482/99,AA 560/99
,AA 562/99,AA 471/99,AA 564/99,AA 449/99,AA 650/99,AA 651/99
,AA 653/99,AA 654/99,AA 284/99,AA 285/99,AA 286/99,AA 287/99
,AA 288/99,AA 289/99,AA 290/99,AA 291/99,AA 293/99,AA 296/99
,AA 298/99,AA 299/99,AA 300/99,AA 301/99,AA 302/99,AA 303/99
,AA 305/99,AA 308/99,AA 307/99,AA 309/99,AA 311/99,AA 312/99
,AA 314/99,AA 315/99,AA 316/99,AA 317/99,AA 323/99,AA 324/99
,AA 326/99,AA 327/99,AA 328/99,AA 329/99,AA 330/99,AA 331/99
,AA 333/99,AA 334/99,AA 335/99,AA 336/99,AA 337/99,AA 338/99
,AA 340/99,AA 341/99,AA 342/99,AA 343/99,AA 344/99,AA 345/99
,AA 347/99,AA 348/99,AA 349/99,AA 350/99,AA 351/99,AA 352/99
,AA 378/99,AA 379/99,AA 380/99,AA 381/99,AA 382/99,AA 383/99
,AA 385/99,AA 386/99,AA 387/99,AA 388/99,AA 389/99,AA 390/99
,AA 396/99,AA 398/99,AA 399/99,AA 400/99,AA 401/99,AA 402/99
,AA 404/99,AA 405/99,AA 406/99,AA 407/99,AA 408/99,AA 621/99
,AA 239/99,AA 240/99,AA 241/99,AA 242/99,AA 243/99,AA 244/99
,AA 246/99,AA 247/99,AA 248/99,AA 249/99,AA 250/99,AA 251/99
,AA 292/99,AA 397/99,AA 507/99,AA 566/99,AA 568/99,AA 470/99

of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN COUNCIL OF ARBITRATION & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(For Final Disposal)

With

SLP(C)No.21081-21258/2000

(With appln.for c/d)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(For final disposal)

Date : 24/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

.PA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. G.L.Sanghi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vinay Kashyap, Adv.,
Mr. R.Nedumaran, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.K.Ganguli, Sr.Adv.,
Mr.Prag Tripathi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.T.Patra, Adv.,

Mr. Rajan Narian,Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.,
Mr. Bikas Mohanty, Adv.,
Mr.R.Nedumaran,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Verma, Adv.,
Ms. Amita Gupta, Adv.

M/s. O.P.Khaitan & Co.Advs.
Mr. S.L. Aneja,Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi,Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Adjourned on the personal ground of the learned
counsel appearing for some of the respondents.

.SP1

Ashwani

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master